Summary Sheet For Sites : Cape Grim (ASP25)
No. of days exceeding: 25000 ng/m?is 0

Absolute Values (ng/m3)

2021-2021 Mass (NH,4),SO, OMH Soll BC Salt K Fe Zn Pb
Jan-21 7029 1086 14 126 199 2832 40 4 1 1
Feb-21 5918 957 18 108 216 2315 36 5 1 0
Mar-21 6070 650 15 92 161 2541 35 2 1 0
Apr-21 6302 613 107 184 153 3237 44 9 1 0
May-21 7854 990 1381 153 314 2754 69 7 1 2
Jun-21 7026 874 537 189 324 3729 73 9 2 1
Jul-21 5205 517 132 146 148 3158 42 11 1 1
Aug-21 7378 591 339 113 155 5026 57 1 0 0
Oct-21 5966 593 5 89 157 2721 37 1 0 0
Nov-21 6545 788 14 118 202 2134 36 5 1 0
Dec-21 7534 953 36 115 204 3052 48 3 0 0
Average 6621 783 236 130 203 3045 47 5 1 0
Stan Dev 812 198 416 34 62 793 14 3 0 1
Minimum 1380 181 0 32 77 768 9 0 0 0
Date 07-Jul-21 | 07-Jul-21 | 29-Dec-21| 17-Oct-21 | 14-Apr-21 | 23-May-21 | 28-Apr-21 | 17-Oct-21 | 29-Dec-21 | 29-Dec-21
Maximum 23157 3482 6904 753 1182 12329 174 41 9 13
Date 06-Jun-21 | 02-May-21 | 02-May-21 | 14-Apr-21 | 02-Jun-21 | 06-Jun-21 | 02-Jun-21 | 02-Jun-21 | 02-Jun-21 | 23-May-21
Relative Percentages (%)

2021-2021 RCM% (NH4)2S04% OMH% Soil% BC% Salt% K% Fe% Zn% Pb%
Jan-21 66 15 0 2 3 40 1 0 0 0
Feb-21 63 16 0 2 4 39 1 0 0 0
Mar-21 64 11 0 2 3 42 1 0 0 0
Apr-21 70 10 2 3 2 51 1 0 0 0
May-21 76 13 18 2 4 35 1 0 0 0
Jun-21 99 12 8 3 5 53 1 0 0 0
Jul-21 87 10 3 3 3 61 1 0 0 0
Aug-21 85 8 5 2 2 68 1 0 0 0
Oct-21 60 10 0 1 3 46 1 0 0 0
Nov-21 53 12 0 2 3 33 1 0 0 0
Dec-21 59 13 0 2 S 41 1 0 0 0
Average 71 12 3 2 3 46 1 0 0 0
Stan Dev 14 2 5 1 1 11 0 0 0 0
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Mass vs Month
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(NH,),SO, vs Month
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OMH vs Month

(sw/Bu) HINO
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Soil vs Month
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Fe vs Month
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RCM% of Mass vs Month

T¢-32d

|
|

TZ-MON

1¢-190

TZ-fny

Te-Int

Te¢-unt

Tz-Rein

TZ-1dy

T¢-1eN

T¢-Qed

T¢-uer

120.00 ¥

80.00 +
60.00 +
40.00 +
20.00 ¥
0.00 +

100.00 +

SSEINl JO % INOY

BC% of Mass vs Month
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(NH,),S0,% of Mass vs Month

18.00

pul./l pul./l -
] o [0 ] o [0
=
C +—
- o - n -
= s
1 @ 1 > 1
< A
Yo
i o + Y— i
/0 o
D 3 —
0 oo oo oo o o o o 0o 0 © o o o o o N N 4 o o
S & S S 9 o & S S S & & & & & & & 9 S S = = o S
O < N O 00 O < N O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
— — — — [o0) N~ [{e) Lo <t o N —
SSeIA 40 9%"OS“("HN) SSeIA JO 9pl|eS SSe| 4O %0d




OMH% of Mass vs Month
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Soil% of Mass vs Month

T¢-32d

|

TZ-MON

1¢-190

TZ-fny

Te-Int

Te¢-unt

Tz-Rein

TZ-1dy

T¢-1eN

T¢-Qed

T¢-uer

I

350 7

3.00 +
2.50 +
2.00 +
1.50 o
1.00 +
0.50 +
0.00 +

SSEeIA 30 90]10S

Fe% of Mass vs Month
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